Course number/ISBN

Course name/Books Track Faculty Author

Publisher estcost year Req/Rec

Winter DMin Textbooks for the Cambridge Tracks

DM-HE605

9780567517920

Speaking of God: What

Language Shall We
Borrow? Cambridge C Leach, Jane

Mere Apologetics: How to Help

Seekers and Skeptics Find Faith McGrath, Alister
Found Theology: History,

Imagination and the Holy Spirit Quash, Ben

** please also check Blackboard for posted articles and other readings.

Baker Books

Bloomsbury

S 14.89 2012 Required

S 27.72 2014 Required

DM-HE606

The Witness of Faith in the
Public Square Cambridge C McCurry, Mike

**Readings for this course are posted on Blackboard. No textbooks required.

DM-WS601

9780801097386

9780802868848

Spirit, Faith and
Community in the

Theology of Paul Cambridge D Works, Carla

When in Romans: An Invitation to

Linger with the Gospel According

to Paul Gaventa, Beverly
Becoming the Gospel: Paul,

Participation, and Mission Gorman, Michael

**Additional Reading will be posted on Blackboard.

Baker

Eerdmans

$ 15.63 2016 Required

$ 25.01 2015 Required

DM- WS602

Page 1

New Generations and New
Patterns in the Church Cambridge D Peck-McClain, Emily

November 29, 2018



978-0830839810

978-0310257547

978-1532634789

978-0982303139

978-1507760666

Intergenerational Christian
Formation: Bringing the Whole
Church Together in Ministry,
Community and Worship

Postmodern Children's Ministry:
Ministry to Children in the 21st
Century Church (emergentYS)

Arm in Arm with Adolescent Girls
(Horizons in Religious Education)

Faith Formation 2020: Designing
the Future of Faith Formation
ReGenerations: Why Connecting
Generations Matters (And How To
Do It)

Allen, Holly Catterton

Beckwith, lvy

Peck-McClain, Emily A.

Roberto, John

Stollings, Jessica

IVP Academic

Zondervan

Pickwick

LifelongFaith

CreateSpace

$

21.01

15.20

21.00

9.99

11.99

2012 Required

2004 Required

2018 Required

2010 Required

2015 Required
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