Course number/ISBN	Course name/Books	Track	Faculty	Author	Publisher	est cost	year	iteq/ite
Winter DMin Textbooks	for the Cambridge Tracks							
	Speaking of God: What							
	Language Shall We							
DM-HE605	Borrow?	Cambridge C	Leach, Jane					
	Mere Apologetics: How to Help							
	Seekers and Skeptics Find Faith			McGrath, Alister	Baker Books	\$ 14.89	201	2 Required
	Found Theology: History,							
9780567517920	Imagination and the Holy Spirit			Quash, Ben	Bloomsbury	\$ 27.72	201	4 Required
	** Please	also check Blackboard for posted a	rticles and other readings.					
	The Witness of Faith in the	3						
		<u>-</u> Cambridge C	McCurry, Mi	ika				
DM-HE606	Dublic Sauara							
DM-HE606	Public Square **Read	ings for this course are posted on B						
DM-HE606	**Read Spirit, Faith and	-						
	**Read Spirit, Faith and Community in the	ings for this course are posted on B	lackboard. No textbooks requ	iired.				
	**Read Spirit, Faith and Community in the Theology of Paul	ings for this course are posted on B Cambridge D		iired.				
	**Read Spirit, Faith and Community in the	ings for this course are posted on B Cambridge D	lackboard. No textbooks requ	iired.				
DM-WS601	**Read Spirit, Faith and Community in the Theology of Paul When in Romans: An Invitation to Linger with the Gospel According to Paul	ings for this course are posted on B Cambridge D	lackboard. No textbooks requ	iired.	Baker	\$ 15.63 2	2016	Required
DM-WS601 9780801097386	**Read Spirit, Faith and Community in the Theology of Paul When in Romans: An Invitation to Linger with the Gospel According to Paul Becoming the Gospel: Paul,	ings for this course are posted on B Cambridge D	lackboard. No textbooks requ	Gaventa, Beverly				-
DM-WS601 9780801097386	**Read Spirit, Faith and Community in the Theology of Paul When in Romans: An Invitation to Linger with the Gospel According to Paul	ings for this course are posted on B Cambridge D	lackboard. No textbooks requ	iired.	Baker Eerdmans	\$ 15.63 2 \$ 25.01 2		Required Required
DM-WS601 9780801097386	**Read Spirit, Faith and Community in the Theology of Paul When in Romans: An Invitation to Linger with the Gospel According to Paul Becoming the Gospel: Paul, Participation, and Mission	ings for this course are posted on B Cambridge D	lackboard. No textbooks requ	Gaventa, Beverly				•
	**Read Spirit, Faith and Community in the Theology of Paul When in Romans: An Invitation to Linger with the Gospel According to Paul Becoming the Gospel: Paul, Participation, and Mission	ings for this course are posted on B Cambridge D	lackboard. No textbooks requ	Gaventa, Beverly				
DM-WS601 9780801097386	**Read Spirit, Faith and Community in the Theology of Paul When in Romans: An Invitation to Linger with the Gospel According to Paul Becoming the Gospel: Paul, Participation, and Mission	ings for this course are posted on B Cambridge D ing will be posted on Blackboard.	lackboard. No textbooks requ	Gaventa, Beverly				-

Page 1 November 29, 2018

978-0830839810	Intergenerational Christian Formation: Bringing the Whole Church Together in Ministry, Community and Worship	Allen, Holly Catterton	IVP Academic \$ 21.01	2012 Required
978-0310257547	Postmodern Children's Ministry: Ministry to Children in the 21st Century Church (emergentYS)	Beckwith, lvy	Zondervan \$ 15.20	2004 Required
978-1532634789	Arm in Arm with Adolescent Girls (Horizons in Religious Education)	Peck-McClain, Emily A.	Pickwick \$ 21.00	2018 Required
978-0982303139	Faith Formation 2020: Designing the Future of Faith Formation ReGenerations: Why Connecting	Roberto, John	LifelongFaith \$ 9.99	2010 Required
978-1507760666	Generations Matters (And How To Do It)	Stollings, Jessica	CreateSpace \$ 11.99	2015 Required

Page 1 November 29, 2018